T3rd

Tothv

T8HA

Tio0tn

T13th

Senior Professional

1t
2nd
T3rd

Pacific Northwest Section
Inland Empire Chapter

Clarkston Country Cluwb

Name

Corey Prughh
Dawn Porter
Chwrvsy Currom
Doartd Fern
Joson Putt
Derek Siesser
James Bullings
Brent Walsiv
Luke Baker
Donid Nujun
Drew Reuwndand
Mowk Gowrdner
Croig Schvnin
Taylor Porter
Trent Goetze

By Bomar
Tony Cuchesst
Brad Haonsen

Randy Buckenberger

April 6, 2015

Clubp

Manite. CC

Uvondale
MeadewWeed
Downriver

Chewelah

The Creels at Qualchan
Palouse Ridge

Ceeur d'Ulene

Deern Park
University of Jdaka
Clarkiston CC

The Creels at Qualchan
Deern Park

Uvondale

Wiwvay FHills

Pnairie Falls GC
Circling Raven

SteneRidge
The Creelr at Qualchan

CIRCLING RAVEN

Score

cq

70
71
71
71
72
72
73
72
74
74
74
75
75
75

65

77
78
78

COLF CLUB

Amount

$260.00

$220.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$132.50
$132.50
$105.00
$105.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$175.00

$140.00
$72.50
$72.50



Awmatenr Gross FUght :

1st
T2nd

T4t

Gt
Amatewr Net Flight 1

1st

2nd

T4th

Amatewr Net Flight 2

Tist

3rd

4t
T5Hn

T7H

Ben Howse

Moatt Waldon
Ross Button

Bobh Chwustensen
Scott Ruley
Johwn Forsmann

Denniys Bushop
Lew Walde
Jum Muckelson
Brett Meenacih
Robh Hoepfer
Pl Johwnston

Gowrry Stork
Doug Matoon
Ryan Sandirig
Mike Walker
Herb Genterman
Greg Workland
Bl Goyen

Bob Bostwick

Downve Johnston
Jerry Taylor

Clarfstan CC
Lewistn CC
Univewsity of Idahe
Coer D'Alene Resont
Coer D'Alene Resont
Clarfstan CC

Avondale

Avondale
MeadowWood
Avondale

StoneRudge
Wandermere

Clarfstan CC

Liienty Lafe
Manite CC
MeadewWeod

The Cree at Qualchan

Circling Raven
Pnairie Falls GC
MeadowWood

6o
71
71
72
72
73

67

X}
X}
71

71
71

68

68
ca

70
71
71
72
72

72
72

$200.00
$157.50
$157.50
$122.50
$122.50
$100.00

$200.00
$157.50

$157.50
$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$182.50

$182.50
$150.00

$135.00
$102.50
$102.50
$56.25
$56.25

$56.25
$56.25



Amatewr Net Flight 3

1t
2nd
3rd
4t
St
6tiv
T7H

Team Resudty
1st

2nd

B Myers Palouse Ridge 67 $200.00
Ruch Borgesi Praivie Falls GC 70 3$165.00
Steve Sotha FHangman Valley 71 3$1s50.00
BUWL Edwards Chewelah 72 $135.00
Jayson Hormon Palouse Ridge 73 $110.00
Bot Hatcher Cincling Raven 74  $as.o0
Les Mueller Chewelah 75  $37.50
Jerry Thompson Clarfston CC 75 $37.50
George Mutchell Coeur d'lene 75  $37.50
Lorry Mortin Spetane CC 75  $37.50
Aaron Knight SteneRidge 75  $37.50
Dale Brege Under Qumour 75  $37.50
Dowg Phares, Jerry Thompson,
Dowg Mattoon, Allen Willis, Ron
Vig Clarkston CC 120 $275.00
Chwriy Cwrram, Govdon Funcin,
Herb Genteman, Jim Mickelson,
Jerry Taylor MeadewWeed 123 $245.00




Brd Don Porter, Tum Jank, Peter

Lecchtmon, Brett Meenaci, Lew
Walde Uvendale

124

$210.00

T4t James Bllings, Darve Murroy,

Jayson Hormon, BUL Myers, Ken

Gibson Palouse Ridge

125

$170.00

Taylor Porter, BUW Goyen, EULS

Adawms, Garry Stork, Richard
Colburn Uvondale

125

$170.00

Toth
Blly Bomar, Rod Gehring, WL
Prichard, Steve Vassow, Danve

126

$135.00

Darid Nuwhn, Done Hissim, Roy
Moatson, Ross Button, Joe
Vasquez

Univewsity of Idahe

126

$135.00

T8th Brad Hansen, Scott Stepihens,

Mac Ray, Rot Hoepfer, Aoron .
Kmight SteneRidge

127

$107.50

Mork Gordner, Clhwris Comp, Gr 0 ’
L ( Bob Witte, G ? g;zﬁe 1oh at
o ing, , Greg
Workand

127

$107.50




Professional Sking

Hole #2 James BUlings
Hole #3 Colin Carlson
Senior Professional Sking

Hole #3 Blly Bomaor
Hole #4 Brad. Hansen
Hole #5 BUly Bomar
Hole #6 Rondy Buckenberger
Hole #10 Tim Morton
Hole #11 BUly Bomar
Hole #14 Brad Honsen
Hole #15 Billy Bomar
Amatewr Grossy Sking

Hole #4 Lew Walde
Amateur Net Sking

Hole #7 Bl Myers

Hole #10 Towm Keating
Hole #14 Greg Lowwing

Palouse Ridge
The Club at Black Rock

Puaivie Fabls
StoneRidge

Puaivie Fabls

The Cree at Qualchan
StoneRidge

Puainie Fabls
StoneRidge

Puainie Falls

Uvondale

Palowse Ridge

Fangman Valley
Fhe Creelt at Qualchan

Closest to-the Pin - Sponsored by TaylorMade/ Adams

Hole # 17 - HDCP 14 Jack Jownes

Wivway Fills

Closest to- the Pin - Sponsored by Texas Roadhouse

Hole #7 - HDCP 9-13 Doung Kenley

Fhe Creels at Qualchan

Closest to- the Pin - Sponsored by Nike Golf

Hole #12 - HDCP 0-8 Dylan Kingon

Uof I POM

(O N U R O RV A O N (RS STV

$166.50

$166.50

$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25

$184.00

$61.33
$61.33
$61.33



