



## Clarkston Country Club April 6, 2015





Professional	Name	Club	Score	Amount
14	Corey Prugh	Manito CC	69	\$260.00
2nd	Dan Porter	Avondale	70	\$220.00
T3rd	Chris Curran	${\it MeadowWood}$	71	\$170.00
	David Fern	Downriver	71	\$170.00
	Jason Pitt	Chewelah	71	\$170.00
T6th	Derek Siesser	The Creek at Qualchan	72	\$132.50
	James Billings	Palouse Ridge	72	\$132.50
T8th	Brent Walsh	Coeur d'Alene	73	\$105.00
	Luke Baker	Deer Fark	72	\$105.00
T10th	David Nuhn	University of Idaho	74	\$80.00
	Drew Reinland	Clarkston CC	74	\$80.00
	Mark Gardner	The Creek at Qualchan	74	\$80.00
T13th	Craig Schuh	Deer Fark	7 <i>5</i>	\$20.00
	Taylor Porter	Avondale	7 <i>5</i>	\$20.00
	Trent Goetze	Airway Hills	7 <i>5</i>	\$20.00
Senior Professiona	u			
14	Billy Bomar	Prairie Falls GC	65	\$175.00
2nd	Tony Cuchessi	Circling Raven	77	\$140.00
T3rd	Brad Hansen	StoneRidge	78	\$72.50
	Randy Buckenberger	The Creek at Qualchan	78	<b>\$72.50</b>

Amateur Gross	Flight:			
14	Ben House	Clarkston CC	66	\$200.00
T2nd	Matt Waldon	Lewiston CC	71	\$157.50
	Ross Button	University of Idaho	71	\$157.50
T4th	Bob Christensen	Coeur D'Alene Resort	72	\$122.50
	Scott Riley	Coeur D'Alene Resort	72	\$122.50
6th	John Forsmann	Clarkston CC	73	\$100.00
Amateur Net F	Elight 1			
1st	Dennis Bishop	Avondale	67	\$200.00
2nd	Lew Walde	Avondale	69	\$157.50
	Jim Mickelson	MeadowWood	69	\$157.50
T4th	Brett Meenach	Avondale	71	\$115.00
	Rob Hoepfer	StoneRidge	71	\$115.00
	Phil Johnston	Wandermere	71	\$115.00
Amateur Net F	Flight 2			
T1st	Garry Stark	Avondale	68	\$182.50
	Doug Matoon	Clarkston CC	68	\$182.50
3rd	Ryan Sandvig	Liberty Lake	69	\$150.00
4th	Mike Walker	Manito CC	70	\$135.00
T5th	Herb Genteman	Meadow Wood	71	\$102.50
	Greg Workland	The Creek at Qualchan	71	\$102.50
T7th	Bill Goyen	Avondale	72	\$56.25
	Bob Bostwick	Circling Raven	72	\$56.25
	Dave Johnston	Prairie Falls GC	72	\$56.25
	Jerry Taylor	Meadow Wood	72	\$56.25

	Herb Genteman, Jim Mickelson, Jerry Taylor	MeadowWood	123	\$245.00
2nd	Chris Curran, Gordon Finch,			
	Doug Ma <del>lloo</del> n, Allen Willis, Ron Vig	Clarkston CC	120	\$275.00
<b>-</b>	Doug Phares, Jerry Thompson,			
Team Results  1st				
	Dale Brege	Under Armour	75	\$37.50
	Aaron Knight	StoneRidge	75	\$37.50
	Larry Martin	Spokane CC	7 <i>5</i>	\$37.50
	George Mitchell	Coeur d'Alene	75	\$37 <i>.50</i>
	Jerry Thompson	Clarkston CC	7 <i>5</i>	\$37 <i>.50</i>
7th	Les Mueller	Chewelah	7 <i>5</i>	\$37. <i>50</i>
th	Bob Hatcher	Circling Raven	74	\$95.00
ith	Jayson Harmon	Palouse Ridge	73	\$110.00
th	Bill Edwards	Chewelah	72	\$135.00
3rd	Steve Socha	Hangman Valley	71	\$150.00
2nd	Rich Borgesi	Trairie Falls GC	70	\$165.00
Lst	Bill Myers	Palouse Ridge	67	\$200.00

3rd	Dan Porter, Tim Jank, Peter			
	Leichtman, Brett Meenach, Lew			
	Walde	Avondale	124	\$210.00
T4th	James Billings, Dave Murray,			
	Jayson Harmon, Bill Myers, Ken			
	Gibson	Palouse Ridge	125	\$170.00
	Taylor Porter, Bill Goyen, Ellis			
	Adams, Garry Stark, Richard			
	Colburn	Avondale	125	\$170.00
T6th				
	Billy Bomar, Rod Gehring, Will			
	Prichard, Steve Vassar, Dave	Quainia Talla QQ		
	Johnston	Frairie Falls GC	126	\$135.00
	David Nuhn, Dave Hissim, Ray			
	Matson, Ross Button, Joe			
	Vasquez	University of Idaho	126	\$135.00
T8th	Brad Hansen, Scott Stephens,			
	Mac Ray, Rob Hoepfer, Aaron	C1		
	Knight	StoneRidge	127	\$107.50
	Mark Gardner, Chris Camp, Greg	The Creek at		
	Louvins, Bob Witte, Greg			
	Workand	Qualchan	127	\$107.50

Professional Sk	ins			
Hole #2	James Billings	Palouse Ridge	3	\$166.50
Hole #3	Colin Carlson	The Club at Black Rock	3	\$166.50
Senior Profession	nal Skins			
Hole #3	Billy Bomar	Prairie Falls	3	\$11.25
Hole #4	Brad Hansen	StoneRidge	2	\$11.25
Hole #5	Billy Bomar	Prairie Falls	3	\$11.25
Hole #6	Randy Buckenberger	The Creek at Qualchan	3	\$11.25
Hole #10	Tim Morton	StoneRidge	3	\$11.25
Hole #11	Billy Bomar	Prairie Falls	3	\$11.25
Hole #14	Brad Hansen	StoneRidge	3	\$11.25
Hole #15	Billy Bomar	Trairie Falls	3	\$11.25
Amateur Gross S	Skins			
Hole #4	Lew Walde	Avondale	2	\$184.00
Amateur Net Ski	ins			
Hole #7	Bill Myers	Palouse Ridge	1	\$61.33
Hole #10	Tom Keating	Hangman Valley	2	\$61.33
Hole #14	Greg Louvins	The Creek at Qualchan	2	\$61.33
	Closest to the Pin - Sponso	ored by TaylorMade/Adams		
Hole # 17 - HDC	P 14 Jack Jones	Airway Hills		
	Closest to the Pin - Spon	sored by Texas Roadhouse		
Hole #7 - HDCP	9-13 Doug Kenley	The Creek at Qualchan		
	Closest to the Pin - S	ponsored by Nike Golf		
Uolo #12 UDCI	P.O.S. Dulan, Kinyan,	Hal TPCM		

Hole #12 - HDCP 0-8 **Dylan Kinyon** 

U of I TGM